Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury hills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial

Treasury

Investments®

Other assets

1

Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2003
Apr. 18
2
2,87,811
2,87,764
a7

110
162
76,242
1,530

4,546
6,695
1,28,194
5,05,290
3,43,615
16,785

1,04,423

18,329
4,730
5,189

4
30

4,373
6,508

Apr. 9

3
3,27,205
3,27,195
10

13,565
5,000
187
76,939
1,757

4,719
7,913
1,14,339
5,51,625
4,82,263
18,216

29,101

4,536
3,116

4,473
9,678

2004
Apr. 16#
4
3,32,330
3,32,306
24

5,381
13,925
41
66,223
1,525

4,592
8,010
1,14,073
5,46,099
4,92,021
18,216

13,195

4,422
2,999

4,473
10,546

Week
5
5,125
5,111
14

-8,184
8,925
-146
-10,716
-232

-127
97
—266
-5,526
9,758

—15,906

-114
-117

868

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

44,519
44,542
-23

5,271
13,925
-121
-10,019
-5

46

1,315
-14,121
40,809
1,48,406
1,431

-91,228

-18,329
-308
-2,190
4

=27

100
4,038

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.

(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee

securities.



