## 1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

	0000		0004		(Rs.crore)
ltom.	2003	A O	2004	Week	Variation
Item 1	Apr. 18 2	Apr. 9	Apr. 16#	week 5	Year 6
Notes issued	2,87,811		3,32,330	5,125	44,519
Notes in circulation	2,87,764		3,32,306	5,123 5,111	44,542
Notes held in Banking Department	47	10	24	14	-23
Deposits	.,	10		• • •	20
Central Government	110	13,565	5,381	-8,184	5,271
Market Stabilisation Scheme	_	5,000	13,925	8,925	13,925
State Governments	162	187	41	-146	-121
Scheduled Commercial Banks	76,242	76,939		-10,716	-10,019
Scheduled State Co-operative	1,530	1,757	1,525	-232	<b>–</b> 5
Banks	,	, -	,		
Other Banks	4,546	4,719	4,592	-127	46
Others	6,695	7,913	8,010	97	1,315
Other liabilities	1,28,194	1,14,339	1,14,073	-266	-14,121
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	5,05,290	5,51,625	5,46,099	-5,526	40,809
Foreign currency assets (1)	3,43,615	4,82,263	4,92,021	9,758	1,48,406
Gold coin and bullion <sup>(2)</sup>	16,785	18,216	18,216	_	1,431
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	1,04,423	29,101	13,195	-15,906	-91,228
Loans and advances					
Central Government	18,329	_	_	_	-18,329
State Governments	4,730	4,536	4,422	-114	-308
NABARD	5,189	3,116	2,999	-117	-2,190
Scheduled Commercial Banks	4	_	_	_	<b>–</b> 4
Scheduled State Co-operative	30	3	3	_	<b>–27</b>
Banks					
Industrial Development Bank of	_	_	_	_	_
India					
Export-Import Bank of India	_		_		_
Others	1,303	241	224	-17	-1,079
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial	_	_	_		_
Treasury		_	_	_	_
Investments <sup>(3)</sup>	4,373	4,473	4,473		100
Other assets	6,508	9,678	10,546	868	4,038

<sup>(1)</sup> Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

<sup>(2)</sup> Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.